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ATTORNEYS FOR THE IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS 

BEFORE DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES 

STATE OF IDAHO 

IN THE MATTER OF DISTRIBUTION 
OF WATER TO WATERRIGHTNOS. 
36-02551 & 36-07694 

(RANGEN, INC.) 

DocketNo.: CM-DC-2011-004 

NOTICE OF SERVICE OF 
IGWA'S OPENING EXPERT 
REPORTS AND 
CORROBERATING DATA AND 
FILES 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE, that on December 21, 2012, the Idaho Ground Water 

Appropriators, Inc. and its Ground Water District members, for and on behalf of their respective 

members (collectively "IGWA"), through counsel, provide notice that service of the opening 

expert reports was completed via email to counsel for all parties in the above action. 

Further notice is given that the corroborating data and files were made available in an 

accessible and readable electronic fOlID at the following standard File Transfer Protocol site 

("FTP"): ftp://RangenCall:client2012@amftp.amec.com 
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DATED this 21st day of December, 2012. 
RACINE, OLSON, NYE, BUDGE & 
BAILEY, CHARTERED 

BY:~~~ 
Attorneys/or IGWA 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on this 21 st day of December 2012, IGWA'S OPENING EXPERT 
REPORTS AND CORROBERATING DATA AND FILES, was served to the following as 
indicated below: 

Original and Olle copy of reports and data dvds: 
Director, Gary Spackman 
Idaho Department of Water Resources 
PO Box 83720 
Boise, ill 83720-0098 
Deborah.Gibson@idwr.idaho.gov 

Garrick Baxter 
Chris Bromley 
Idaho Department of Water Resources 
P.O. Box 83720 
Boise, Idaho 83720-0098 
gatTick.baxter@idwr.idaho.gov 
chris.bromley@idwr.idaho.gov 

Robyn M. Brody 
Brody Law Office, PLLC 
PO Box 554 
Rupert, ID 83350 
rbrody@cableone.net 
robvnbrody@hotmail.com 
Fritz X. Haemmerle 
Haemmerle & Haemmerle, PLLC 
PO Box 1800 
Hailey, ill 83333 
fxh@haemlaw.com 

J. Justin May 
May, Browning & May, PLLC 
1419 West Washington 
Boise, ill 83702 
imay@maybrowning,com 

SarahKlabn 
Mitra Pembetton 
WHITE JANKOWSKI, LLP 
511 16th St., Suite 500 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
sarahk@white-iankowski.com 
mitrap@white-jankolVski.com 

Signature of person m mg form 
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Dean Tranmer 
City of Pocatello 
PO Box 4169 
Pocatello, ill 83201 
dtranmer@pocatello.lls 

C. Thomas Arkoosh 
Capitol Law Gi'oup 
POBox 32 
Gooding, ill 83330 
tarkoosh@capitollawgrollp.com 

John K. Simpson 
Travis L. Thompson 
Paul L. AITington 
Barker Rosholt & Simpson 
195 River Vista Place, Suite 204 
Twin Falls, ill 83301-3029 
tlt@idahowaters.com 
jks@idahowaters.com 
pla@idahowaters,com 

W. Kent Fletcher 
Fletcher Law Office 
PO Box 248 
Burley, ill 83318 
wkf@pmt.Q[g 

Jerry R. Rigby 
Hyrum Erickson 
Robell H. Wood 
Rigby, Andrus & Rigby, Chartered 
25 North Second East 
Rexburg, ill 83440 
jrigby@rex-law.com 
herickson@rex-law.com 
rwood@rex-Iaw.com 
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